
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E

E

St.Nr.

71
84
87
59
96
69
51
81
56
72
61
62
52
63
74
60
86

Vorname

Martin Kotzan
Mathias Heller
Marvin Heyner
Tobias Bub
Martin Haeusner
Oliver Leopold
Peter Kartmann
Knut Valtingojer
Felix Rath
Dennis Riemann
Alexander Reinshagen
Chris Durach
Christopher Richter
Markus Fey
Frank Häcker
Andreas Kinkel
Jan-Erik Hein

Nachname

, MC Moorgrund
, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen
, EC Hofgeismar
, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Rudolstadt
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, AMC Gesecke
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, RST Motocross
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MSV Lahnberge
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

2:44.704
2:45.044
2:45.748
2:50.849
2:51.583
2:52.266
2:52.816
2:52.961
2:53.948
2:58.992
3:01.372
3:04.370
3:04.789
3:06.016
3:11.152
3:12.631
3:30.333

Diff.

0.340
1.044
6.145
6.879
7.562
8.112
8.257
9.244

14.288
16.668
19.666
20.085
21.312
26.448
27.927
45.629

unde

4
5
4
5
3
3
4
3
2
3
3
4
2
1
1
1
3

Fahrzeug

Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Kawa KXF 250 (2007)
SSM Honda CRF 250 R (
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
Honda CRF 250 (2008)
Honda CRF 250R (2008
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Suzuki 250 (2008)
Suzuki RM 125 (2007)
Siebert KTM EXC 250 (2
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
Yamaha WR 250 F (200
Kawa KX 250 F (2008)

KTM SXF 250 (2006)

Bemer
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Wolfshausen 24./ 25. 05. 2008
125 ccm (5)

2. Training -  15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:40:28

Wolfshausen 1,850 Km

25.05.2008 11:40

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


